Hippokilpailut
Parkanon Urheilijat ry

28.05.2024

P5 40m

1) Lucas Yli-Karkela
2) Veini Levula

3) Justus Ylilammi
4) Eemil Mantyla

5) Aatos Mantyla

6) Benjamin Laurinaho
7) Reino Koivula

8) Edvard Riihimaki
9) Vilho Pihlajamaki
10) Albert Rajamaki
11) Jesse Rikala

12) Akseli Rintamaki
13) Aatu Printz

14) Kasperi Oravuori
15) Eetu Virta

16) Eelis Virtanen
17) Ruuben Laurinaho
18) Aatos Nuuttila
19) Toivo Kivilahti
20) Sakari Ala-Karvia
20) Elias Aaltonen

Voitto Lautamaki

Alkuerat era 1

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)

Lucas Yli-Karkela
Veini Levula

Eemil Mantyla
Aatos Mantyla
Benjamin Laurinaho
Kasperi Oravuori
Toivo Kivilahti

Alkuerat era 2

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)

Justus Ylilammi
Edvard Riihimaki
Vilho Pihlajamaki
Aatu Printz

Eelis Virtanen
Aatos Nuuttila
Sakari Ala-Karvia

Alkuerat era 3

1) Reino Koivula

2) Albert Rajamaki

3) Jesse Rikala

4)  Akseli Rintamdki

5) Eetu Virta

6) Ruuben Laurinaho

7) Elias Aaltonen
Voitto Lautamaki

T5 40m

1)

Lumi Makkonen

Parku
N/A
N/A
N/A
Parku
Parku
Parku
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
Parku
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
Parku
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
Parku

Parku
N/A
N/A
Parku
Parku
N/A
N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

Parku
N/A
N/A
ParkU
N/A
Parku
N/A
Parku

N/A

10,77
11,25
11,32
11,51
11,86
11,93
12,49
12,60
12,95
12,99
13,75
14,07
14,99
15,17
15,28
19,77
26,32
31,38
31,49
33,50
33,50
DNS

10,77
11,25
11,51
11,86
11,93
15,17
31,49

11, 32
12,60
12,95
14,99
19,77
31,38
33,50

12,49
12,99
13,75
14,07
15,28
26,32
33,50
DNS

10,93



2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)
8)
9)
10)
11)
11)
13)
14)
15)
16)
17)
18)

Sofiella Jahila
Julia Helperi
Mila Komsi

Helmi Valli

Aino Sofia Koskela
Anni Lehmuspera
Vilma Myllys
Kerttu Perkonen
Venja Levula
Saimi Rautaniemi
Inna Virta

Livia Mantyla
Viivi Lankinen
Mimosa Rinne

Mila Virnala
Matilda Pessi
Aada Kuusijoensuu

Alkuerat era 1

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)

Helmi Vvalli

Anni Lehmuspera
Vilma Myllys
Kerttu Perkonen
Venja Levula

Aada Kuusijoensuu

Alkuerat era 2

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)

Sofiella Jahila
Julia Helperi

Aino Sofia Koskela
Saimi Rautaniemi
Viivi Lankinen
Mimosa Rinne

Alkuerat era 3

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)

Lumi Makkonen
Mila Komsi
Inna Virta
Livia Mantyla
Mila Virnala
Matilda Pessi

P5 Pallonheitto

Alkuerat

1) Albert Rajamaki
9,60

2) Aatos Mantyla
5,95

3)  Edvard Riihimaki
5,65

4) Justus Ylilammi
5,35

5) Vilho Pihlajamaki

5,15

Parku
Parku
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
Parku

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
Parku

Parku
Parku
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

Parku

N/A

N/A

N/A

11,62
11,96
12,19
12,34
12,90
14,51
17,43
18,65
19,25
20,32
20,32
21,09
23,31
23,61
24,64
29,03
29,64

12,34
14,51
17,43
18,65
19,25
29,64

11,62
11,96
12,90
20,32
23,31
23,61

10,93

12,19

20,32

21,09

24,64

29,03

9,60

5,95

5,65

5,35

5,15



6)

7)

8)

9)

10)

11)

12)

13)

14)

15)

16)

17)

18)

19)

20)

21)

22)

Lucas Yli-Karkela
5,10

Veini Levula
4,50

Kasperi Oravuori
4,25

Eetu Virta
3,65

Benjamin Laurinaho
3,40

Akseli Rintamaki
3,20

Eemil Mantyla
2,75

Toivo Kivilahti
2,70

Aatos Nuuttila
2,60

Reino Koivula
2,45

Aatu Printz
2,40

Peetu Kari
1,85

Eelis Virtanen
1,70

Elias Aaltonen
1,30

Sakari Ala-Karvia
1,00

Ruuben Laurinaho
0,80

Eevert Luusalo
0,56

Jesse Rikala
Voitto Lautamaki

T5 Pallonheitto
Alkuerat

1)

Julia Helperi

Parku

N/A

N/A

N/A

Parku

Parku

N/A

N/A

N/A

Parku

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

Parku

N/A

N/A

Parku

Parku

5,10

4,50

4,25

3,65

3,40

3,20

2,75

2,70

2,60

2,45

2,40

1,85

1,70

1,30

1,00

0,80

0,56

DNS

DNS

5,40



1) Lumi Makkonen
5,40

3) Mila Komsi
4,00

4) Aino Sofia Koskela
3,95

5) Mila Virnala
3,65

6) Aada Kuusijoensuu
3,30

7) Anni Lehmuspera
3,10

8) Sofiella Jahila
2,70

9) Helmi Vvalli
2,65

10) Venja Levula
2,35

11) Livia Mantyla
2,08

12) Matilda Pessi
2,02

13) Kerttu Perkonen
2,00

14) Inna Virta
1,80

15) Vilma Myllys
1,75

16) Saimi Rautaniemi
1,60

17) Mimosa Rinne
1,50

18) Viivi Lankinen
1,30

P7 40m

1) Joosu Laurinaho

2) Jesperi Koskela

3)

5,40

Eino Virtanen

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

Parku

N/A

Parku

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

Parku
Parku
N/A

5,40

4,00

3,95

3,65

3,30

3,10

2,70

2,65

2,35

2,08

2,02

2,00

1,80

1,75

1,60

1,50

1,30



4)
5)
6)
7)
8)
9)
10)
11)
12)

Samuel Tamminen
Leevi Kari
Tuomas Rikala
Touko Vahatalo
Arttu Koivula
Peetu Makkonen

Elias Ylirautalahti

Eino Rintamaki
Aatos Virtanen
Samuel Tamminen
Otava Tuomisto

Alkuerat era 1

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)

Joosu Laurinaho
Eino Virtanen

Elias Ylirautalahti

Eino Rintamaki
Aatos Virtanen
Otava Tuomisto
Samuel Tamminen

Alkuerat era 2

1) Jesperi Koskela
2) Samuel Tamminen
3) Leevi Kari

4) Tuomas Rikala
5) Touko Vahatalo
6) Arttu Koivula
7) Peetu Makkonen
T7 40m

Alkuerat

1) Olivia Jahila
2) Ronja Kouvula
3)  Anni Lumppio

4) Eleonora Toivonen
5) Sofia Kallio

Venla Koski

P7 Pallonheitto

Alkuerat

1) Touko Vahatalo
13,60

2) Joosu Laurinaho
13,00

3) Jesperi Koskela
12,40

4) Leevi Kari
11,40

4)  Tuomas Rikala

6)

11,40

Samuel Tamminen

Parku
N/A
N/A
Parku
Parku
N/A
Parku
Parku
N/A
Parku
N/A

Parku
N/A
Parku
Parku
N/A
N/A
Parku

Parku
Parku
N/A
N/A
Parku
Parku
N/A

Parku

Parku

N/A

N/A

N/A

Parku

Parku

Parku

Parku

N/A

N/A

Parku

8,79
8,85
9,15
9,25
9,70
9,83
10,77
11,22
11,45

DNS

8,07
8,74
10,77
11,22
11,45
DNS

8,30
8,79
8,85
9,15
9,25
9,70
9,83

8,63

8,79

9,01

9,93

10, 80

DNS

13,60

13,00

12,40

11,40

11,40

11,30



7)

7)

9)

9)

11)

12)

11,30

Eino Virtanen
11,20

Peetu Makkonen
11,20

Eino Rintamaki
9,50

Elias Ylirautalahti
9,50

Arttu Koivula
7,70

Aatos Virtanen
5,90

Otava Tuomisto
Samuel Tamminen

T7 Pallonheitto

Alkuerat

1) Ronja Kouvula
10,10

2)  Anni Lumppio
9,00

3) Olivia Jahila
7,00

4) Eleonora Toivonen
6,20

5) Sofia Kallio
3,20
Venla Koski

P9 40m

1) Frans Kuusijoensuu

2) Miro Jahila

3) Kasper Makipaa

4) Eemil Virta

5) Mikael Ylirautalahti

6) Asser Mustajarvi

7) Leo Mantyla

8) Mikael Kallio

9) Leevi Karila

10) Juho Laakso

11) Pyry Komsi

12) Venni Vahatalo

Peetu Gronfors

N/A

N/A

Parku

Parku

Parku

N/A

N/A

Parku

Parku

N/A

Parku

N/A

N/A

Parku

Parku
Parku
N/A
N/A
Parku
N/A
Parku
N/A
N/A
ParkU
N/A
Parku
N/A

11,20

11,20

9,50

9,50

7,70

5,90

DNS

DNS

10,10

9,00

7,00

6,20

3,20

DNS
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Alkuerat era 1

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)

Eemil Virta
Asser Mustajarvi
Mikael Kallio
Leevi Karila
Pyry Komsi

Venni Vahatalo
Peetu Gronfors

Alkuerat era 2

1) Frans Kuusijoensuu
2) Miro Jahila
3) Kasper Makipaa
4) Mikael Ylirautalahti
5) Leo Mantyla
6) Juho Laakso
T9 40m
Alkuerat
1) Anni Lielahti
2) Elviira Mantyla
3)  Minttu Ylilammi
4) Linnea Yli-Karkela
5) Vilja Hautamaki
6) Nelli Tapanainen
7) Taika Tuomisto
8) Katri Tervahauta
P9 Pituus
Alkuerat
1) Frans Kuusijoensuu
X 2,87 2,72
2) Miro Jahila
X X 2,85
3) Asser Mustajarvi
2,49 2,66 2,64
4) Leo Mantyla
2,11 2,61 2,54
5) Kasper Makipaa
2,20 2,54 2,42
6) Venni Vahatalo
2,46 2,46 2,25
7)  Mikael Ylirautalahti

2,20 2,33 2,46

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
Parku
N/A

Parku
Parku
N/A

Parku
Parku
Parku

Parku
Parku
N/A
Parku
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

Parku

Parku

N/A

Parku

N/A

Parku

Parku

8,03
8,09
8,27
8,52
8,83
10,09
DNS

7,43
7,68
7,71
7,98
8,17
8,72
8,97
9,82

2,87

2,85

2,66

2,61

2,54

2,46

2,46



8)

Eemil Virta
2,44 2,17 1,98

9) Juho Laakso
2,35 2,23 2,22
10) Leevi Karila
1,97 2,03 1,88
11) Mikael Kallio
1,97 1,94 1,73
12) Pyry Komsi
1,71 1,68 1,64
Peetu Gronfors
T9 Pituus
Alkuerat
1) Anni Lielahti
3,26 3,44 3,44
2) Elviira Mantyla
2,64 2,57 2,49
3)  Minttu Ylilammi
2,34 2,11 2,55
4) Taika Tuomisto
2,33 2,25 2,43
5) Vilja Hautamaki
2,41 2,41 2,36
6) Linnea Yli-Karkela
2,21 2,02 2,16
7) Katri Tervahauta
1,45 1,72 1,58
8) Nelli Tapanainen

1,56 1,65 X

N/A

Parku

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

Parku

Parku

N/A

N/A

N/A

Parku

N/A

N/A

2,44

2,35

2,03

1,97

1,71

DNS

3,44

2,64

2,55

2,43

2,41

2,21

1,72

1,65



P11 60m

Alkuerat

1) Toivo Lielahti

2) Rene Pajusto
Lauri Koivula

T11 60m

1) Miisa Kuusikko
2) Anastasia Jahila
3) Enni Heinimaki
4) Julia Laakso

5) Suvi Siro

6) Karoliina Tervahauta
7) Ella Koski

8) Sanni Koski

9) Safiina Koskela
10) Moona Rasku

11) Viivi Tapanainen

Alkuerat era 1

1) Anastasia Jahila

2) Enni Heinimaki

3) Julia Laakso

4) Karoliina Tervahauta
5) Ella Koski

6) Safiina Koskela

Alkuerat era 2

1) Miisa Kuusikko
2) Suvi Siro

3) Sanni Koski

4)  Moona Rasku

5) Viivi Tapanainen

P11 Pituus

Alkuerat

1) Toivo Lielahti
3,54 X 3,44

2) Rene Pajusto
1,99 2,11 1,89

Lauri Koivula

T11 Pituus

Alkuerat

1) Miisa Kuusikko
3,64 3,85 3,92

2) Anastasia Jahila
3,41 3,67 3,55

Parku
N/A
Parku

Parku
Parku
Parku
Parku
N/A

N/A

Parku
Parku
Parku
Parku
N/A

Parku
Parku
Parku
N/A

Parku
Parku

Parku
N/A
Parku
Parku
N/A

Parku

N/A

Parku

Parku

Parku

9,99
12,50
DNS

9,53
9,54

10,32
10,45
10,74
11,26
11,53
11,82
11,87
12,37
13,76

9,54

10,32
10,45
11,26
11,53
11,87

9,53

10,74
11,82
12,37
13,76

3,54

2,11

DNS

3,92

3,67



3)

Julia Laakso
2,88 3,13 3,24

4) Enni Heinimaki
2,92 3,07 3,04
5) Ella Koski
X 2,74 2,68
6) Suvi Siro
2,58 X 2,63
7) Sanni Koski
2,63 2,47 2,56
8) Safiina Koskela
2,46 2,41 2,36
9) Moona Rasku
2,42 2,20 2,37
10) Karoliina Tervahauta
1,52 2,33 2,41
11) Viivi Tapanainen
1,8 1,55 1,97
P13 606m
Alkuerat
1) Vilperi Koskela
P13 Pituus
Alkuerat
1) Vilperi Koskela

2,62 X 2,71

Parku

Parku

Parku

N/A

Parku

Parku

Parku

N/A

N/A

Parku

Parku

3,24

3,07

2,74

2,63

2,63

2,46

2,42

2,41

1,97

11,15

2,71



